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Bartlett and West Neil Brady neil.brady@bartwest.com (417) 429-0611 X X

BUF Studio Joel Thomas thomasj@bufstudio.co (417) 569-5051 X

Burns and McDonnell Allison White alwhite@burnsmcd.com (314) 328-5431 X X X

CFS Todd Polk tpolk@cfse.com (816) 365-3115 X X X X X

Cochran Tim Schowe tshowe@cochraneng.com (573) 690-3184 X X X X X

GBA Joe Kmetz jkmetz@gbateam.com (913) 577-8287 X X X X

Global Precision Larry Jansen lej1958@gmail.com (417) 849-0043 X

Great River Garen McElroy gmcelroy@greatriv.com (417) 886-7171 X

Gredell Jacob Fitzpatrick jacobf@ger-inc.biz (417) 890-6200 X X X

Lee Derek Lee dlee@leeengineering.biz (417) 886-9100 X X X

Olsson Ricky Haase rhaase@olsson.com (417) 543.1164 X X X X X X

OWN Andrew Novinger anovinger@weareown.com (417) 830.9468 X X X X

Palmerton and Parrish Erin Parrish eparrish@ppimo.com (417) 864-6000 X X X

SCS Shiloh Beeman sbeeman@scsengineers.com (417) 234-2448 X X X

Terracon David Williams (417) 864 5100 X X

Toth Matt Miller mmiller@tothassociates.com (417) 888-0645 X X X

Traffic Engineering Consultants Dane Seiler dseiler@tecusa.com (417) 413-5019 X

Wilson and Company Garrett Brickner Garrett.Brickner@wilsonco.com (816) 556-3679 X X X X X
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